


Created 2/2/2016

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800481 - 2006 ESSEX

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95| 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60f 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 64443 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35] 321.4 321.4

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13|f 129.9 480.5

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25| 144.5 625.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5

BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98] 2699.4 3343.9

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 54454 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.33 79.33] 317.3 317.3

CHERRY RED, CHERRY RED MET BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 62.55 141.88| 250.2 567.5
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 37.95 179.83| 151.8 719.3

BC815 BRIGHT RED 102.00 281.83] 408.0 1127.3

BC840 RED VIOLET 207.55 489.38| 830.2 1957.5

BC880 VIOLET 383.48 872.85] 1533.9 3491.4

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 54697 (54697A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73| 322.9 322.9

GOLD FIREMIST MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.53 109.25| 114.1 437.0

BC105 WHITE 33.73 142.98| 134.9 571.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 55.83 198.80f 223.3 795.2

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 396.00 594.80| 1584.0 2379.2

BC200 BLACK 81.93 676.73| 327.7 2706.9

BC600 GOLD 40.18 716.90f 160.7 2867.6

BC800 RED GOLD 34.55 751.45( 138.2 3005.8

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 45.38 796.83| 181.5 3187.3

BC100 CLEAR 91.58 888.40f 366.3 3553.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800481 - 2006 ESSEX

Created 2/2/2016

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08] 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58| 2662.3 2662.3

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15| 846.3 3508.6

HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48| 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 354 3829.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 54454 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CHERRY RED MET

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 54697 (54697A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

GOLD FIREMIST MET




